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12
13
14
15
16
17

Feller

Juchli

Niggli
Rufenacht
Meyer
Kistler
Schér

Stierli
Eggenschwi
Frei

Rohner
Weber
Miiller
Mazzolino
Zehnder
Eggenschwi

Reiser

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum

Vorname

Heinz
Ralph
Urs
Hans-Peter
Hans
Erika
Rudolf
Katharina
Alois
Adrian
Ernst
Eduard
Urs

Otto
Dominik
Esther
Elisabeth

Verein

Lenzburg
Lenzburg
Lenzburg
Musketier
Musketier
Lenzburg
Musketier
Musketier
Musketier
SG Lenzburg
Méhlin
Lenzburg
Lenzburg
Lenzburg
SG Lenzburg
Musketier

Musketier

HD
HD
HD
ND
HD
HD
ND
ND
ND
HD
HD
HD
HD
ND
HD
ND
ND

PasseDisziplin

Kuchenreuter
Kuchenreuter
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Kuchenreuter
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Kuchenreuter
Kuchenreuter

Kuchenreuter
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98
93
93
92
90
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88
87
84
83
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80
77
76
76

O Total mm

49
66
49
57
57
65
67
74
89
87
108
83
105
110
138
105



Rang Name
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Vorname Verein

Juchli Ralph Lenzburg
Rifenacht Hans-Peter Musketier
Feller Heinz Lenzburg
Kistler Erika Lenzburg
Niggli Urs Lenzburg
Rohner Ernst Méhlin

Schar Rudolf Musketier

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum
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PasseDisziplin

Mariette
Mariette
Mariette
Mariette
Mariette
Mariette

Mariette
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O Total mm

46
54
56
83
69
78
97
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Rifenacht
Kistler
Niggli
Rohner
Miiller
Juchli

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum

Vorname
Hans-Peter
Erika

Urs

Ernst

Urs

Ralph

Verein

Musketier
Lenzburg
Lenzburg
Mohlin

Lenzburg

Lenzburg

PasseDisziplin
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
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Cominazzo
Cominazzo
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Cominazzo

Cominazzo
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0 Total

88
85
83
76
71
62

68

79

92
107
128
183
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Vorname Verein PasseDisziplin 09 6 54 3 2
Rifenacht Hans-Peter Musketier ND 1 Vetterli R 6 4
Bragger Roland Musketier HD Vetterli R 5 5
Stierli Katharina Musketier ND 1 Vetterli R 3 7
Zehnder Dominik SG Lenzburg ND 1 Vetterli R 4 2 3 1
Weber Eduard Lenzburg ND 1 Vetterli R 2 2 5 1
Schneider Ernst Méhlin HD Vetterli R 1 3 3 3
Reiser Elisabeth Musketier HD Vetterli R 3 3 1
Furler Rolf Mohlin HD Vetterli R 2 1 5

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum
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O Total mm

96
95
93
89
85
82
76
75

42
41
47
77
86
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113
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Name Vorname Verein
Rifenacht Hans-Peter Musketier
Oschwald Hans SG Langenthal
Eggenschwi Alois Musketier

Mai Alfred Surbtal

Stierli Katharina Musketier
Eggenschwi Esther Musketier
Gubler Rolf Musketier
Schar Rudolf Musketier

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum
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90
81
77
77
72
72
65
50

109
151
173
175
200
216
361
347
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Vorname Verein PasseDisziplin 09 7 6 54 3 2
Rifenacht Hans-Peter Musketier ND 2 Colani R 5 4 1
Bragger Roland Musketier ND 1 Colani R 2 3 5
Mazzolino Otto Lenzburg HD Colani R 1T 5 3 1
Schar Rudolf Musketier ND 1 Colani R 1T 2 6 1
Oschwald Hans SG Langenthal HD Colani R 1 1 2 2 4

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum
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57
71
77
76
111



Vorname Verein PasseDisziplin 10 9 7 6 54 3 2 1 0 Total mm

1 Rifenacht Hans-Peter Musketier ND 3 Tanegashima R 10 100 41

2 Mannes Robert Musketier HD Tanegashima R 1 6 2 1 87 125
3 Mai Alfred Surbtal HD Tanegashima R 1 2 3 4 80 139
4 Schar Rudolf Musketier ND 1 Tanegashima R 3 3 4 79 157
5 Weber Eduard Lenzburg ND 1 Tanegashima R 1 1 4 1 1 2 74 218

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum
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Riufenacht Hans-Peter

Mai
Mannes
Schér
Weber

Vorname Verein

Musketier ND
Alfred Surbtal ND
Robert Musketier ND
Rudolf Musketier ND
Eduard Lenzburg ND

Der Anlass wird Unterstutz vom NOK Info-Zentrum
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99 45
91 81
90 105
77 155
70 216



